Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién

Fecha
Clase de la prueba
Distancia
Cls Dor
1 86
2 1
3 75
4 19
5 8
6 16
7 2
8 5
9 3
10 6
11 59
12 84
13 105
14 36
15 103
16 32
17 7
18 48
19 27
20 116
21 104
22 15
23 18
24 40
25 109
26 108
27 11
28 13
29 12
30 122
31 112
32 24
33 26
34 129
35 117
36 76
37 125
38 132
39 34
40 130
41 127
42 120
43 110
44 111
45 128
46 134
47 114
48 33
49 80
50 37
51 113
52 29
53 115
54 28

55
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CX - MASQUEFA

: MASQUEFA
27/10/19

20
Apellido,Nombre Categ
ROGER,Gabriel SUB23
SIMON, Isaac ELITE
ROMERO,Marc SUB23
ARGELAGUER ,Roger ELITE
ARIZA,Xavier ELITE
MOYA, Gerard ELITE

CARNICER, Francesc xa ELITE
GARCIA, Francesc ELITE
PONS,David ELITE
CODINA,Eric ELITE
JORNET, Xavier ELITE
VALLES, Paquito SUB23
PAGANOTTI, MATTIA MA-30
ROTA,Arnau ELITE
RODELLAS ,Eduard MA-30
GALISTEO, Sergio ELITE
SOPENA, Pol ELITE
CAMPS ,ALBERT SUB23
ROSO,Albert ELITE
FREIXA, Ignasi MA-30
BIELSA,Luis MA-30
FABRE,Dani ELITE
COFINE,Cristian ELITE
SERRA ,ALEIX ELITE
BONAVIDA Marc MA-30
ESCLUSA, Jordi MA-30
PAYAN,Cristian ELITE
BADRENAS,Oriol ELITE
SANZ DE,Albert ELITE
CORRAL,Marcos MA-30
JIMENEZ, Francisco MA-30
RUBIO,Miguel angel ELITE
DELGADO,Rafael ELITE
PLANS,Marc MA-30
GUZMAN, Eduardo MA-30
VILLAR,Albert SUB23
AGUILERA,Oriol MA-30
GRAU,Marc MA-30
MONTASELL, Xavier ELITE
POME, Josep carles MA-30
FERRER, Jose luis MA-30
FORNS, Jordi MA-30
SOLE,Albert MA-30
MONTERO, Joan MA-30
LUIS,Carlos MA-30
MARQUEZ , DANIEL MA-30
ROYO,Daniel MA-30
GARCIA,David ELITE
GARRIGA, Pere SUB23
TORRES ,Miquel ELITE
RUBION, Xavier MA-30
ALEJO,Lluis ELITE
BARRANCO,Marc MA-30
FERNANDEZ , Samuel ELITE

FERNANDEZ-ESCALANTE, MA-30

1.33.5 / Ciclo Cross Tercera Categoria
Kms - Promed

19.21 Kms/h.
Publicidad

C.C. LE BOULOU
CORVI TEAM

BGTEAM 100 NATURAL
ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU

LA TORRETA BIKE

RAVET BIKE

MASSI CLUB CICLISTA

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
FABREGUES BICICLETES
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
CORVI TEAM

UNICA-HOTEL COLON
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
TEAM COMPAK

3HM CLUB ESPORTIU
UNICA-HOTEL COLON

RAVET BIKE

CORVI TEAM

TRIBIKE CABRILS

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
COMARCAMICS. PENYA CICLIS
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
SALA SPORT BIKE

LES FRANQUESES V.UNI0 CIC
BARCELONA BH CONCEPT-BICI
BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA
UNICA-HOTEL COLON

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
RAVET BIKE

AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
73 TEM XX

LA TORRETA BIKE

C.TRIATLO SERRADELLS ANDO
TRACK BIKE UNIO CICLISTA
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
TRACK BIKE UNIO CICLISTA
VOLATA CLUB CICLISTA
CALDERI. ESPORT CICLISTA
NOEL-TADESAN

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
SOLCAM-MAXLED-MONTBIKE
PARDINYES CC

JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
TRACK BIKE UNIO CICLISTA
VOLATA CLUB CICLISTA
BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.
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29
31
31
06
24
39
24
32
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36
44
54
22
29
40
40
45
48
48
14
38
09
09
09
09
09
51
15
25
56
01
27
30
42
47
57
03
24
48
57
22
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56
27
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53
11
25
33
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20
40
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59
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Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
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Diferencia
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min.
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min.
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SERNA,Guillem

SUB.23 I ELITS

ELITE

MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA

01:07:31

2

2de3
Vts

Clasificacién de

ROGER,Gabriel
SIMON, Isaac
ROMERO, Marc
ARGELAGUER , Roger
ARIZA,Xavier
MOYA, Gerard

CARNICER, Francesc xa

GARCIA, Francesc
PONS,David
CODINA,Eric
JORNET , Xavier
VALLES, Paquito
ROTA,Arnau
GALISTEO, Sergio
SOPENA, Pol

CAMPS ,ALBERT
ROSO,Albert
FABRE,Dani
COFINE,Cristian
SERRA ,ALEIX
PAYAN,Cristian
BADRENAS,Oriol
SANZ DE,Albert
RUBIO,Miguel angel
DELGADO,Rafael
VILLAR,Albert
MONTASELL, Xavier
GARCIA,David
GARRIGA, Pere
TORRES ,Miquel
ALEJO,Lluis
FERNANDEZ , Samuel
SERNA,Guillem

SUB - 23

C.C. LE BOULOU
CORVI TEAM

BGTEAM 100 NATURAL
ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU

LA TORRETA BIKE

RAVET BIKE

MASSI CLUB CICLISTA

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
FABREGUES BICICLETES
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
UNICA-HOTEL COLON
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
TEAM COMPAK

3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

CORVI TEAM

TRIBIKE CABRILS

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
SALA SPORT BIKE

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
UNICA-HOTEL COLON

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
LA TORRETA BIKE
NOEL-TADESAN

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
SOLCAM-MAXLED-MONTBIKE
JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
VOLATA CLUB CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
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2 seqg.
2 seqg.
37 seg.
55 seg.
:10 min.
:55 min.
:03 min.
:05 min.
:07 min.
:15 min.
:25 min.
:00 min.
:11 min.
:16 min.
:19 min.
:19 min.
:40 min.
:40 min.
:40 min.
:22 min.
:46 min.
:56 min.
:58 min.
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts

Clasificacién de

ROGER,Gabriel
ROMERO ,Marc
VALLES, Paquito
CAMPS ,ALBERT
VILLAR,Albert
GARRIGA, Pere

ELITS

C.C. LE BOULOU
BGTEAM 100 NATURAL
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
TEAM COMPAK

MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC

2 seqg.
:25 min.
:19 min.

SIMON, Isaac
ARGELAGUER , Roger
ARIZA,Xavier
MOYA,Gerard

CARNICER,Francesc xa

GARCIA, Francesc
PONS,David
CODINA,Eric
JORNET , Xavier
ROTA,Arnau
GALISTEO, Sergio
SOPENA, Pol
ROSO,Albert
FABRE,Dani

CORVI TEAM
ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU

LA TORRETA BIKE

RAVET BIKE

MASSI CLUB CICLISTA

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
FABREGUES BICICLETES
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
UNICA-HOTEL COLON
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

CORVI TEAM
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40
11
13
12
24
26
34
33
37
29
28
21
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COFINE,Cristian ELITE
SERRA ,ALEIX ELITE
PAYAN,Cristian ELITE
BADRENAS,Oriol ELITE
SANZ DE,Albert ELITE
RUBIO,Miguel angel ELITE
DELGADO,Rafael ELITE
MONTASELL, Xavier ELITE
GARCIA, David ELITE
TORRES ,Miquel ELITE
ALEJO,Lluis ELITE
FERNANDEZ , Samuel ELITE
SERNA,Guillem ELITE
: MASTERS-30
PAGANOTTI, MATTIA MA-30
RODELLAS ,Eduard MA-30
FREIXA,Ignasi MA-30
BIELSA,6 Luis MA-30
ESCLUSA, Jordi MA-30
BONAVIDA, Marc MA-30
CORRAL,Marcos MA-30
JIMENEZ, Francisco MA-30
PLANS,Marc MA-30
GUZMAN, Eduardo MA-30
AGUILERA,Oriol MA-30
GRAU,Marc MA-30
POME, Josep carles MA-30
FERRER,Jose luis MA-30
FORNS, Jordi MA-30
SOLE,Albert MA-30
MONTERO, Joan MA-30
LUIS,Carlos MA-30
MARQUEZ ,DANIEL MA-30
ROYO,Daniel MA-30
RUBION, Xavier MA-30
BARRANCO,Marc MA-30

FERNANDEZ-ESCALANTE, MA-30

TRIBIKE CABRILS
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
SALA SPORT BIKE

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
UNICA-HOTEL COLON

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
LA TORRETA BIKE
NOEL-TADESAN
SOLCAM-MAXLED-MONTBIKE
JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
VOLATA CLUB CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
CORVI TEAM

UNICA-HOTEL COLON

RAVET BIKE

VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
COMARCAMICS. PENYA CICLIS
BARCELONA BH CONCEPT-BICI
BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA
RAVET BIKE

AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
73 TEM XX

C.TRIATLO SERRADELLS ANDO
TRACK BIKE UNIO CICLISTA
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
TRACK BIKE UNIO CICLISTA
VOLATA CLUB CICLISTA
CALDERI. ESPORT CICLISTA
PARDINYES CC

TRACK BIKE UNIO CICLISTA
BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.
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11
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: 38
: 38
: 20
144
:54
:56
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Vts

18
:52
:16
143
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:34
:39
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